
 

101年 11月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/11/01 497,010 24,395,951 50.00 50.00 48.30 49.65 -0.55 303 

101/11/02 402,200 20,055,370 50.00 50.40 49.20 49.45 -0.20 238 

101/11/05 323,260 15,817,044 49.00 50.00 48.30 48.60 -0.85 245 

101/11/06 377,000 18,358,450 48.80 49.30 48.40 49.25 +0.65 236 

101/11/07 1,034,008 51,778,159 49.25 51.00 49.00 50.70 +1.45 573 

101/11/08 670,001 33,848,851 50.00 51.30 49.80 50.50 -0.20 434 

101/11/09 552,155 27,811,275 49.80 50.80 49.80 50.30 -0.20 357 

101/11/12 279,323 14,008,113 50.00 50.50 49.80 49.80 -0.50 186 

101/11/13 473,114 23,075,763 49.80 49.80 48.50 48.50 -1.30 301 

101/11/14 390,250 18,942,223 48.50 48.80 48.30 48.50 0.00 266 

101/11/15 282,050 13,733,385 48.50 48.95 48.50 48.55 +0.05 216 

101/11/16 313,001 15,131,348 48.50 48.90 48.10 48.10 -0.45 218 

101/11/19 443,100 20,928,830 48.25 48.30 46.10 46.35 -1.75 283 

101/11/20 277,461 12,996,986 46.80 47.20 46.55 46.95 +0.60 194 

101/11/21 460,000 21,231,650 47.00 47.00 45.60 45.90 -1.05 303 

101/11/22 170,326 7,909,691 46.30 46.65 46.10 46.50 +0.60 135 

101/11/23 262,100 12,383,619 46.70 47.70 46.70 47.40 +0.90 157 

101/11/26 353,165 17,156,852 48.00 49.20 48.00 48.55 +1.15 233 

101/11/27 396,005 19,361,092 49.00 49.20 48.50 48.60 +0.05 263 

101/11/28 239,045 11,597,523 48.60 48.90 48.20 48.25 -0.35 148 

101/11/29 247,032 12,053,554 48.85 49.00 48.55 48.60 +0.35 172 

101/11/30 400,030 19,736,057 48.95 49.70 48.95 49.00 +0.40 292 

 


